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Inversion
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Inversion

Gasto de
Inversion

Gasto de
Inversion

Gasto de
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PARTIDA
GENERICA APROBADO

341 - Servicios $918.00
financieros y
bancarios

611 - Edificacion 51,675,951.00
habitacional

612 - Edificacidon no  51,605,000.00
habitacional

613 - Construccién 5500,000.00
de obras para el

abastecimiento de

agua, petroleo, gas,

electricidad y

telecomunicaciones

615 - Construccion 5400,000.00
de vias de
comunicacidn

MODIFICADO

$918.00

$1,675,951.00

$1,605,059.96

5500,000.00

$400,000.00

RECAUDADO(MINISTRADO)

$139.44

51,491,600.00

$743,441.92

50.00

$274,000.00

COMPROMETIDO

$139.44

$720,000.00

$100,000.00

50.00

$174,000.00

DEVENGADO

$139.44

$720,000.00

$100,000.00

50.00

$174,000.00

EJERCIDO

$139.44

$720,000.00

$100,000.00

50.00

$174,000.00

PAGADO

5135.44

5720,000.00

5100,000.00

50.00

5174,000.00
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